
Wash hands when visibly soiled 
Handwashing must be carried out at the start of the working session 
Handwashing should be carried out using a non-touch technique
ABHR products must be registered with the TGA
ABHR product have adequate high level of alcohol
ABHR will contain skin emollients, no colour or fragrance
A compatible moisturiser to the ABHR should be applied up to 
4 times per day.

MEET ADA INFECTION CONTROL GUIDELINES

Start Of 
Day

Between
Patients

Lunch &
End Of Day

DENTAL ZONE
15/20 Valediction Rd, 
Kings Park NSW 2148
P: 02 9831 6065 | F: 02 9831 7524
www.dentalzone.com.au

 WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.

Code PURELL® Hand Hygiene Unit of 
Sale

Price

566502 GOJO® Mild Foam Hand Wash Fragrance Free 1200mL Refill 
For TFX Dispenser

Each $42.90

274012 GOJO® TFX Touch-Free Dispenser 1200mL Dove Grey Each $39.99

549104 PURELL® ABHR & Surgical Scrub Gel 1200mL Refill For TFX 
Dispenser

Each $38.90

539102 PURELL® ABHR Foam 1200mL Refill For TFX Dispenser Each $49.70

272012 PURELL® TFX Touch-Free Dispenser 1200mL Dove Grey Each $39.99

874504 GOJO® HAND MEDIC® Professional Skin Conditioner 685mL Each $15.75

878106 GOJO® HAND MEDIC® ADX-7 Manual Dispenser 685mL Each $26.70

OCTOBER
DECEMBER
2019

Smooth foaming hand wash, fragrance  

and dye free

Dermatologically tested

1200mL Refill with 2000 actuations

GOJO® FOAM MILD HANDWASH  
FRAGRANCE FREE

1

Professional skin conditioner

Absorbs quickly with no greasy residue

Dermatologically tested

PURELL® ALCOHOL BASED 
HANDRUB

2

Registered in the ARTG, AUST R 212955

Fragrance and dye free

1200mL Refill with 1000 actuations

GOJO® HAND MEDIC® SKIN 
CONDITIONER

3

GOJO® / PURELL® 
SPRING CELEBRATION

BUY ANY CASSETTE*
GET 1 DISPENSER

FREE!
*ABHR Gel or Foam 1200mL, Mild Foam Handwash 1200mL, 

Hand Medic® Moisturiser 685mL

Value $38.00!

DAILY PROCEDURES



 WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.  WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.

LENGTH
(metre)

COLOUR CODE UNIT OF
SALE

3/8 circle, reverse cutting = DS
PREMIUM CUT = DSM

(Actual Size)

GAUGE NO.
USP

3-0

3-0

4-0

5-0

6-0

5-0

5-0

6-0

0,45

0,45

0,45

0,70

0,45

0,45

0,45

0,45

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

52204 Box - 12

52202 Box - 24

52160 Box - 24

52507

52510

52511

52514

52512

Box - 24

Box - 24

Box - 24

Box - 24

Box - 24

PRICE

$140.80

$228.80

$228.80
$245.90

$330.30

$330.30

$333.30

$275.00

• Closely matches healing time to 50% tensile strength - 9 days
• Monofilament - No capillary, no sawing action.
• Optimum tissue compatibility 
• Suture can be removed mechanically or left to absorb - No need to damage tissues on remove

Carbide Surgical Bur - Sterile

Sutures - Absorbable

Sutures - Non Absorbable

Protective Apparel

LESS CLOGGING
Bone removal and discharge of 
material is done efficiently due to  
SS White’s unique blade geometry. 

FAST CUTTING
Sectioning teeth into manageable 
components can be done quickly 
using SS White burs.

55116
TF 702 016 51mm 

Sterile 30023

55117
TF 702 016 65mm 

Sterile 30037

55120
Rnd 023 65mm 

Sterile 30036

55123
Rnd 023 51mm 

Sterile

DS
1/2

circle
Taper Cut

Needle Length Shape 3/0 4/0 5/0 6/0

19000 19004

1900319001

19002

13mm 19005

16mm

19mm

Indication - Suturing of delicate oral tissues

• New Non-porous smooth d-PTE material.
• Will not absorb blood, saliva, bacteria and food residue.
• d-PTE material is more flexible thereby adapts to tissue volume changes during healing.
• White thread and black needle ensures excellent visibility in the surgical field.
• Needles are manufactured from an exotic metal alloy; resulting in a hard, razor-sharp edge.

• 3 Ply general purpose mask
• Good facial seal
• Fluid resistant to 80/Hg pressure

49200
Multicoloured

Mask: Breathe Easy 80

70210
MGuard Mask Barrier 

Level 1 Earloop

70212
MGuard Mask Barrier 

Level 1 Tie On

Glycolon

Coreflon PTFE

$58.40
Pkt - 5

$58.40
Pkt - 5

$58.40
Pkt - 5

$58.40
Pkt - 5

$210.00
Box - 12

$5.95
Box - 50

$5.95
Box - 50

NEW 
BLACK S/S 

NEEDLES



TWO STEPS SEQUENTIAL INTEGRATOR FOR STEAM STERILIZATION PROCESS AT 121 ºC/12 MIN AND 134 ºC/3,5 MIN
INTEGRATORE SEQUENZIALE A DUE FASI PER PROCESSI DI STERILIZZAZIONE A VAPORE A 121 ºC/12 MIN E 134 ºC/12 MIN

EN ISO 11140-1 CLASS 6 

UNPROCESSED
NON PROCESSATO

FAILED
FALLITO

SAFE
RIUSCITO

 WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.  WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.

Sterilisation Monitoring

Purpose: Confirms all sterilisation parameters of time temperature 
and pressure have been achieved. High accuracy +/-1C +/-5% time
Autoclave: Pre vacuum B class

54080
Class 6 Emulating 
Strips 134ºC 3.5min

54081
Class 6 Emulating 
Strips 134ºC 4min

Sterilisation Pouches

Airwater Syringe Tips

55123
Rnd 023 51mm 

Sterile

• Total airwater separation
• Notched for secure 

O-Ring locking
• Economically priced

49200
Multicoloured

49210
Clear

49211
White

49212
Blue

Mirrors

Accutips Denti-Tips With Metal Core

• Reinforced with metal core
• Excellent cheek retraction
• Total airwater separation

Code Product Unit of Sale Price

27100 Mirror Simple Stem Handle Round Each $4.95

60413 Simple Front Surface Plane #2 Pkt - 12 $23.45

60414 Simple Front Surface Plane #3 Pkt - 12 $23.45

60416 Simple Front Surface Plane #4 Pkt - 12 $23.45

60420 Simple Front Surface Plane #5 Pkt - 12 $23.45

49000
Mguard Denti-tips

1. Medical grade paper with autoclavable film
2. Complete film and paper separation
3. Extra strong seal prevents breach through by by instruments
4. Triple seal and triple heat processed
5. Printed with internal and external steam & ETO indicators
6. Pre-folded

1

2

3

4

5 5

5

5

6

1057100M
MGuard Pouch
Size: 57x100mm

1090135M
MGuard Pouch
Size: 90x135mm

1070230M
MGuard Pouch
Size: 70x230mm

1090230M
MGuard Pouch
Size: 90x230M

Steril-test Class 6 Emulating Strips Helix Test

54085
Helix Test 1xPCD 

+ 250 Strips

2710060413 60414 60416 60420

$42.00
Pkt - 250

$199.00
Kit

$27.50
Pkt - 250

$27.50
Pkt - 250

$27.50
Pkt - 250

$27.50
Pkt - 250

$7.10
Box - 200

$7.50
Box - 200

$7.90
Box - 200

$8.95
Box - 200

$16.95
Pkt - 100

$42.00
Pkt - 250

BUY 2 
GET 1 
FREE

BUY 2 
GET 1 
FREE

BUY 5 
GET 1 
FREE

BUY 5 
GET 1 
FREE



 WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.  WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.

Saliva Control Cotton Rolls

Barrier Products

81001
MGuard Leading Edge 

Barrier Film Clear

81000
MGuard Leading Edge 

Barrier Film Blue

600700
Reflective Shields 

Plus Large

85080
MGuard Tray Covers
(270mm x 360mm) 

85071
MGuard Syringe Sleeves 

With Opening

85085
MGuard Headrest 

Covers

85090
MGuard T-Bar 
Light Covers

53999
MGuard PSP Barriers

Size 1 Long Edge

54000
MGuard PSP Barriers

Size 2 Long Edge

54008
MGuard PSP Barriers

Size 2 Short Edge

85081
MGuard Tray Covers
(270mm x 270mm) 

81003
MGuard Barrier High 
Speed Handpieces

81004
MGuard Barrier Slow 
Speed Handpieces

81006
MGuard X-ray Sensor 

Sleeves (41mm x 203mm) 

85091
MGuard X-ray Sensor 

Sleeves (45mm x 200m) 

85092
MGuard X-ray Sensor 

Sleeves (60mm x 200mm) 

• Provides superior illumination during common procedures
• Highly absorbent and will not swell up in the mouth

• Firm tightly rolled
• Controlled absorption
• Good retraction
• Economical fewer cotton roll changes

600710
Reflective Shields 

Plus Small

39015
Celleron Cotton 

Rolls 38mm

$16.95
Each

$16.95
Each

$9.95
Box - 500

$16.95
Box - 250

$8.50
Box - 500

$29.90
Box - 500

$24.95
Box - 500

$7.90
Box - 500

$7.90
Box - 500

$7.90
Box - 500

$7.90
Box - 500

$7.90
Box - 500

$32.50
Box - 200

$32.50
Box - 200

$32.50
Box - 200

$17.50
Box - 50

$17.50
Box - 50

$13.90
Box - 1000



 WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.  WHILE STOCKS LAST, ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO AMEND ERRORS & PRICES.

54008
MGuard PSP Barriers

Size 2 Short Edge

ENDO NEEDLE 
OPEN END

ENDO NEEDLE 
CLOSED END

25027
Endo Needle

Closed End Side 
Vent 27G

25030
Endo Needle

Closed End Side 
Vent 30G

25127
Endo Needle

Open End
Side Vent 27G

25130
Endo Needle

Open End Side 
Vent 30G

Endo Needles

49001
MGuard Irrigating 

Syringe

68100
MGuard Non-Latex 

Dental Dam 
15cm x 15cm Blue

Dental Dam Non-Latex

Irrigating Syringes

K Files And H Files - Made In France
Blade grinded with a square section then twisted in order to obtain cutting 
power and flexibility. Helix angle higher than on reamer. Packs of 6.

Endo Files K 

Ø ISO 8 8 

80308

10 

80310

15 

80315

20

80320

25

80325

30 

80330

35 

80335

40 

80340

45 

80345

Colour

50

80350

55

80355

60 

80360

70

80370

80 

80380Code: 21mm

6

80306

80408 80410 80415 80420 80425 80430 80435 80440 80445 80450 80455 80460 80470 8048080406Code: 25mm

This instrument is directly grinded. High cutting efficiency, use in filing 
action. Packs of 6.

8 

80008

10 

80010

15 

80015

20

80020

25

80025

30 

80030

35 

80035

40 

80040

45 

80045

50

80050

55

80055

60 

80060

70

80070

80 

80080

Endo Files Hedstroem

80108 80110 80115 80120 80125 80130 80135 80140 80145 80150 80155 80160 80170 80180

Ø ISO 
Colour

Code: 21mm

Code: 25mm

LEDERMIX™

007698
Ledermix 

Paste

007696
Ledermix 
Hardener

007699
Ledermix 

Cement Powder

$27.00
Bag - 100

$27.95
Pkt - 20

$32.90
Pkt - 50

$142.00
1x5g

$31.32 
1x2.5mL

$109.45
1x3g

$8.70
Pkt - 6

$8.70
Pkt - 6

$27.00
Bag - 100

$27.00
Bag - 100

$27.00
Bag - 100
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Alginate

Elite HD+ VPS Material

Lab Putty - Zetalabor

Alginate Replacement

Elite Transparent

• 5 days of dimensional stability
• Higher consistency
• Smooth, even impressions

• Highly elastic, even with braces
• Pleasant flavour, reducing the emetic reflex
• Excellent impression readability

• Colour change alginate
• Creamy consistency
• High final hardness

• High Precision
• Extended working time 2 minutes
• Ideal for chromes

• Cost effective alternative to alginates
• Higher accuracy than alginates
• Can be poured multiple times - up to 14 days stability
• Plus 4 tips

• High definition stability
• Excellent flowability
• Economically priced

90100
Hydrogum 5

Alginate

90116
Orthoprint
Alginate

90106
Phase Plus 

Alginate

90118
Neocolloid 

Alginate

90151
Freealgin Alginate

Replacement

90204
Elite HD+ Monophase

90205
Elite HD+Medium Body 

Normal Set

90401
Zetalabor 5 Kg

90410
Indurent Activator

90404
Elite Transparent 50 mL

Hydrogum 5 Alginate Orthoprint Alginate Phase Plus Alginate Neocolloid Alginate

Free Alginate Replacement

Elite HD+

Transparent silicone (PVS) for making transparent 
masks in the lab for composites and LC resins

$13.00
1x453g

$17.90
1x500g

$13.00
1x500g

$11.95
1x453g

$46.00
Box - 2x50mL

$46.00
Each

$46.00
Each

$135.00
Each

$24.00
Each

$79.00
Each


